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DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 14th TO 18th MAY 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

 

14/05/2012 

15/05/2012 

16/05/2012 

17/05/2012 

18/05/2012 

1,246

31,524

2,635

3,240

1,337

45.0377

44.3619

43.6247

43.2260

42.5960

56,116.97

1,398,464.54

114,951.08

140,052.24

56,950.85

 

39,982 44.1833 1,766,535.69

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


